
SEMESTER BUDGET WORKSHEET

 ESTIMATED FINANCIAL AID OPTION 1 OPTION 2 OPTION 3

  Grants

  Loans

  Parent PLUS Loans  

  Private Student Loans

  Post 9-11 G.I. Bill

  Hazlewood Act

  Part-Time Job/Work Study

  Family Support

 TOTAL ESTIMATED FINANCIAL AID: $ $ $ 

 FEDERAL/STATE:

 VETERAN’S BENEFITS:

 ALTERNATIVE:

 OTHER:

  University

  Other

 SCHOLARSHIPS:

   OPTION 1 OPTION 2 OPTION 3

 = ESTIMATED REFUND OR BALANCE DUE $(+/-) $(+/-) $(+/-)

    TOTAL ESTIMATED COST TO ATTEND

 – TOTAL ESTIMATED FINANCIAL AID

 ESTIMATED COST TO ATTEND OPTION 1 OPTION 2 OPTION 3

  Tuition/Fees

  Books/Supplies/Laptop

  On/O�-Campus Housing

  Meal Plan/Cougar Cash

  Parking Permit

  Organization/Club Fees/Misc.

  Health Insurance

  Personal Spending

 TOTAL ESTIMATED COST TO ATTEND: $ $ $

Financial Literacy
FinancialLiteracy@uh.edu



COST ESTIMATES
Amounts estimated from 2020-2021 Academic Year

PAYMENT PLAN OPTIONS
Installment Plan (all students): Total estimated cost to attend divided into 4 monthly payments

Short-term Deferment (on-campus residents): 45 day extension to pay balance in full

Emergency Deferment (o�-campus residents): 90 day extension to pay balance in full

For more information, visit uh.edu/�nancial/payment/plans

SEMESTER RATE/PERSON

$2,771

$4,042

$3,990

$4,655

$4,250

RESIDENCE HALL

Moody Towers (Double)

Cougar Place (4 bed)

Bayou Oaks (4 bed)

Lofts (2 bed/furnished)

The Quad (4 bed)

uh.edu/housing

HOUSING*

UHIN4 TRANSFER FIXED TUITION SEMESTER RATE 
COLLEGES

Education, Liberal Arts*

Arts, Social Sciences*, Exploratory Studies, Hotel & 
Restaurant Management, Natural Sciences & Mathematics

Architecture**, Business, Engineering, Technology

Nursing

RESIDENT

$5,515.86

$5,878.24

$6,412.49

$7,393.85

NON-RESIDENT

$13,150.86

$13,513.24

$14,047.49

$15,028.85

uh.edu/uhin4*The College of Liberal Arts and Social Sciences is divided into two categories for Tuition and Fee billing purposes.
**The Architecture BA degree follows a 5 year degree plan and isn’t eligible for the �xed rate tuition plan.
Mandatory fees for all majors are $504. Additional fees may still be applied.

uh.edu/healthcenter

INSURANCE - ANNUAL (OPTIONAL)
PREMIUM RATE  $3,054

dineoncampus.com/uh

MEAL PLANS* - SEMESTER RATE
PLAN

Platinum

Gold

Silver

Bronze

PRICE

$2,867.02

$2,667.02

$2,377.27

$2,104.32

PERKS

$500 Cougar Cash, 30 guest passes, one meal exchange/day, 24/7 meals

$300 Cougar Cash, 10 guest passes, one meal exchange/day, 24/7 meals

$150 Cougar Cash, 5 guest passes, three meal exchanges/week, 24/7 meals

$150 Cougar Cash, 0 guest passes, one meal exchange/week, 24/5 meals

*Additional options available for O�-Campus/Commuter Students

SUBMIT YOUR 
FAFSA OR TASFA 
The application opens Oct. 1 
and will cover fall, spring, 
and summer terms. The 
priority deadline for financial 
aid is Jan. 15.

Financial Literacy
FinancialLiteracy@uh.edu

*Additional options available uh.edu/parking

PARKING* - ANNUAL RATE
PERMIT TYPE

Resident Garage

Commuter Garage

Resident Zone

Commuter Zone

Disability

STUDENT PRICE

$905

$725

$640

$425

$425

*Additional options available 


