SEMESTER BUDGET WORKSHEET

ESTIMATED COST TO ATTEND	OPTION 1	OPTION 2	OPTION 3
Tuition/Fees			
Books/Supplies/Laptop			
On/Off-Campus Housing			
Meal Plan/Cougar Cash			
Parking Permit			
Organization/Club Fees/Misc.			
Health Insurance			
Personal Spending			
TOTAL ESTIMATED COST TO ATTEND:	\$	\$	\$
ESTIMATED FINANCIAL AID	OPTION 1	OPTION 2	OPTION 3
SCHOLARSHIPS:			
University			
Other			
FEDERAL/STATE:			
Grants			
Loans			
Parent PLUS Loans			
ALTERNATIVE:			
Private Student Loans			
VETERAN'S BENEFITS:			
Post 9-11 G.I. Bill			
Hazlewood Act			
OTHER:			
Part-Time Job/Work Study			
Family Support			
TOTAL ESTIMATED FINANCIAL AID:	\$	\$	\$
	OPTION 1	OPTION 2	OPTION 3
TOTAL ESTIMATED COST TO ATTEND			
- TOTAL ESTIMATED FINANCIAL AID			
= ESTIMATED REFUND OR BALANCE DUE	\$(+/-)	\$(+/-)	\$(+/-)

UHIN4 TRANSFER FIXED TUITION SEMESTER RATE				
COLLEGES	RESIDENT	NON-RESIDENT		
Education, Liberal Arts*	\$5,515.86	\$13,150.86		
Arts, Social Sciences*, Exploratory Studies, Hotel & Restaurant Management, Natural Sciences & Mathematics	\$5,878.24	\$13,513.24		
Architecture**, Business, Engineering, Technology	\$6,412.49	\$14,047.49		
Nursing	\$7,393.85	\$15,028.85		

^{*}The College of Liberal Arts and Social Sciences is divided into two categories for Tuition and Fee billing purposes.

uh.edu/uhin4

Mandatory fees for all majors are \$504. Additional fees may still be applied.

HOUSING*		
RESIDENCE HALL	SEMESTER RATE/PERSON	
Moody Towers (Double)	\$2,771	
Cougar Place (4 bed)	\$4,042	
Bayou Oaks (4 bed)	\$3,990	
Lofts (2 bed/furnished)	\$4,655	
The Quad (4 bed)	\$4,250	

^{*}Additional options available

uh.edu/housing

PARKING* - ANNUAL RATE		
PERMIT TYPE	STUDENT PRICE	
Resident Garage	\$905	
Commuter Garage	\$725	
Resident Zone	\$640	
Commuter Zone	\$425	
Disability	\$425	

^{*}Additional options available

uh.edu/parking

DDEALUIA DATE	62.054	
INSURANCE - ANNUAL (OPTIONAL)		

PREMIUM RATE \$3,054

uh.edu/healthcenter

MEAL PLANS* - SEMESTER RATE			
PLAN	PRICE	PERKS	
Platinum	\$2,867.02	\$500 Cougar Cash, 30 guest passes, one meal exchange/day, 24/7 meals	
Gold	\$2,667.02	\$300 Cougar Cash, 10 guest passes, one meal exchange/day, 24/7 meals	
Silver	\$2,377.27	\$150 Cougar Cash, 5 guest passes, three meal exchanges/week, 24/7 meals	
Bronze	\$2,104.32	\$150 Cougar Cash, 0 guest passes, one meal exchange/week, 24/5 meals	

^{*}Additional options available for Off-Campus/Commuter Students

dineoncampus.com/uh

PAYMENT PLAN OPTIONS

Installment Plan (all students): Total estimated cost to attend divided into 4 monthly payments **Short-term Deferment** (on-campus residents): 45 day extension to pay balance in full

Emergency Deferment (off-campus residents): 90 day extension to pay balance in full

For more information, visit uh.edu/financial/payment/plans

SUBMIT YOUR FAFSA OR TASFA

The application opens Oct. 1 and will cover fall, spring, and summer terms. The priority deadline for financial aid is Jan. 15.

^{**}The Architecture BA degree follows a 5 year degree plan and isn't eligible for the fixed rate tuition plan.